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Florham Park (New Jersey, USA) Moving Online Auction - Casper Court

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272

Title

Cement Garden Statue - A
Insulated Package Box - A
Decorative Iltems - A

Mahogany Chest - B

End Table- A

Mirror - B

Sofa- C

Decorative Items - A

Three Panel Screen- B

Crate and Barrel Coffee Table - B
Silverplate Tea Service - A

14K Chain- A

Sterling Candelabra- A

Belleek Chinaand More - A
Minton Bone China-B
Wedgewood Plates and More - A
Royal Albert Teapot and More - A
Mirrors - A

Waterford Crystal - B

Adderlys Bone China- A
Mirrors- B

Christofle Silver - A

Silver Spoons - A

Swivel Top Game Table - B
Brass Pot and More - B

Table Lampsand More - A

Side Table- B

14K White Gold Ring - A

White Gold and Diamond Ring - A
Sterling Marcasite Jewelry - A
Waterman Pen and Pencil Set and More -A
Elgin 14K Pocket Watch - A
Gold Rings- A
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 16 7:45pm ET

Lot

0273
0274
0275

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

Title
Silver Coins- A
Sterling Collectors Spoons- A

Gorham and Erickson Sterling Serving Pieces -
A

Pitchersand More - B

Vases and More - B

Decorative Items - A

Bench and Chairs- B

Floor Lamp - B

Floor Lamp - B

Books- A

Table And Decor - B

Crate & Barrel Sofawith Pillows- C
Table Lampsand More- A

Embossed Leather Top End Tables- C
Deck Box - C

Fortunoff Outdoor Dining Table - C
Fortunoff Outdoor Dining Chairs- C
Leather Chairs- B

Chairs- B

Iron Chair - A

Crate & Barrel Diner Style Chairs- B
Side Chairs-B

Custom Made Chestnut Dining Table- C
Kitchen Linensand More- A

Vintage Record Cabinet - B

Samsung 40 Inch Television - B

Chair and Ottoman - B

Sofa- C

Wall Mirror - B

Cuisinart Small Appliances- A
Cuisinart Food Processor and More - A
Kitchenware - A



Lot

0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326

0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349

Title

Kitchenware - A

Anchor Hocking Wine Glasses and More - A
Cuisinart Blender and More - A
Wooden Folding Shelves -C
Pyrex Snapware and More -B
Stoneware Serving Pieces - A
Etched Glassware and More - A
Dishware- A

Bakeware and More - B
Everyday Stemware - A
Corningware and More - A

Pots, Pans, and More - B
Wooden Stepstools - B

Beveled Edge Mirror - A

Steve Madden Shearling Coat - A
Vintage Ladies Items - B

Bottle Cap Mirror and More - A
Retro Sofa- C

Lamps- B

Crate & Barrel Queen Bed Frame and Bedding -
C

Decorative Pillows - A

Bedding - A

Crate and Barrel Hutch - C
French and Heald Vintage Dresser - C
Lamps- A

Antique Desk - C

Blankets and More - B

Bathroom Haircare Items -B
Beals wooden Desk and Mare - C
Scarves and More- A

Metal Room Divider and More - B
Home Goods - B

Art-B

Costume Jewelry - A

Thingsfor Her - A

Folding Decoupaged Table- C
File Cabinets- B

CD Cabinet - C

CD Caollection - A

LEGO Mania- B

Bolt of Upholstery Fabric - A
Toshiba 46 Inch Television - B
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Lot

0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
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Title

Wooden Cabinet - C

Dell Printer and More - B
Hoover Vacuum and More - B
Pottery Barn Lamps- A

End Table- C

End Table- C

Hand Weights and More - B
Coffee Table- C

Toys, Barbies-A

Books- A

Sofa- C

Love Seat - C

Oh Canada- A

Unframed Canvas - A

Framed Pastels - A

Art Supplies- A

Christmas Decor and More- B
Folding Table- C

GE Side by side Refrigerator - C
Household - B

Plastic Storage Totes - A

Desk -A

Laminate Table- B

Card Table and Rolling Chair - A
Werner 6 Ft Ladder and More - A
Keller Konvertible Ladder - A
Coolersand More- A

Tilesand More- B

Household - A

Garden Pots - A

Metal Shelves-C

Wooden Shelf - C

Garden Tools- A

Ryobi Cordless Drill and More - A
Power and Hand Tools - A
Husky Tool Box - C

Husky Tool Box - C

Sony PlayStation 2 and More - A
Ladder and More -A

Coleman Air Mattressand More - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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